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Femmes / P3 / Novice
Session: 24A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Kariane Nareau301
Laval Excellence

4.0004.0003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.5508.5508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.350 12.75012.550 50.200
Place: 4T 5T 3T 3 1 

1 

Elena Colussi-Pelaez274
Futures

4.1004.1003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.4508.7508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.650 12.70012.550 50.000
Place: 9 3 3T 4* 2 

2 

Christina Sartzetakis266
Corona

4.0003.5003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.4008.8509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.750 12.60011.900 49.550
Place: 6 2 7T 5 3 

3 

Anna Meech265
Corona

4.1003.1004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.5508.7508.850

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.850 12.850 12.10011.650 49.450
Place: 2 1 10 13 4 

4 

Avery Di Giorgio277
Gemini

4.1003.9003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.5008.6509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.450 12.20011.400 49.150
Place: 1 4 11 11 5 

5 

Kimora Richards-Larose281
Gemini

4.1003.4003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.5008.9008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.300 12.90011.900 49.100
Place: 11T 6T 7T 1 6 

6 

Jessica Moeller279
Gemini

4.1003.9003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.2009.1008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.100 12.35012.100 48.700
Place: 8 7 4 9 7 

7 

Sasha Haughton278
Gemini

4.1004.1003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.8508.1508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.450 12.70011.950 48.650
Place: 4T 10 6 4* 8 

8 

Natalie Tawfik276
Futures

4.1003.9003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2508.9507.4508.550

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.350 11.35012.950 48.200
Place: 4T 11T 1 19 9 

9 
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Lia Holdsworth259
Ajax Acro's

3.4002.9003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.4008.9009.100

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.400 12.000 12.45011.300 48.150
Place: 5 8 13 8 10 

10 

Katie Mazzolin275
Futures

3.9004.1003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.7006.8508.550

ND: __.___0.000__._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.650 12.80012.800 48.000
Place: 14T 16 2 2 11 

11 

Aleya Morin273
East York

3.9003.2003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.8508.6508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.350 11.75012.050 47.900
Place: 14T 5T 5 17 12 

12 

Erika Chan305
Vancouver Phoenix

4.0003.5003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.3508.4008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.300 11.85011.850 47.600
Place: 15T 6T 8 16T 13 

13 

Florence Gouin262
AST

3.9003.5002.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.2008.2008.550

ND: __.___0.000__._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.900 12.15011.700 47.300
Place: 4T 13T 9 12 14 

14 

�Emily Moisan263
AST

4.1003.1003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.2508.3008.300

ND: __.___0.000__._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.700 12.50011.350 47.050
Place: 16 9 12 7 15 

15 

Katherine Duncan258
Ajax Acro's

3.8003.1003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.7007.8008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.000 12.00010.800 46.050
Place: 7 12 14T 15 16 

16 

Emma Gould295
Gymnastics Energy

3.6002.4003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.0508.3508.850

ND: -0.1000.100__._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.350 11.85010.550 45.800
Place: 10 11T 15 16T 17 

17 

Victoria Piche264
AST

3.8003.2003.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7506.5507.3008.700

ND: __.___0.000__._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.900 12.5509.750 45.100
Place: 12 13T 19 6 18 

18 
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Roxy Favell294
Gymnastics Energy

3.8002.1002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9507.8508.600

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.750 12.30010.150 45.000
Place: 13 15 17 10 19 

19 

Tara Taylor293
Gymnastics Energy

3.6002.4003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.4007.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.000 12.05010.800 44.850
Place: 11T 18 14T 14 20 

20 

Camille Brideau261
AST

3.1001.8002.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.3008.3508.750

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.750 10.850 10.95010.200 44.750
Place: 3 14 16 20 21 

21 

Elise Courtney270
Dudziak's - USA

3.7002.9003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 6.3007.0506.3008.400

ND: __.___0.000__._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.200 10.0009.950 41.750
Place: 15T 17 18 21 22 

22 

Mia Pothier271
Dudziak's - USA

3.9002.9001.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.4507.0508.250

ND: __.___0.000__._____.___
Final: 11.450 8.950 11.4509.350 41.200
Place: 17 19 20 18 23 

23 
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